.
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Friends and Family Test   : Results January 2025
578 Replies
We asked the following question, and the results are detailed below.
How likely are you to recommend our GP Practice to friends and family if they needed similar care or treatment – please tick box
	Very Good
	Good
	Neither Good nor Poor
	Poor
	Very Poor
	Don’t Know

	480
	61
	19
	6
	8
	4







